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003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150004 EP 00001553  07/09/2021 KCO00981055 MAy 2021 6,887.03 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 55640000 EP 00001553 07/09/2021 KC00981055 May 2021 3,976.30 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150001 EP 00001553 07/09/2021 K(C00981055 May 2021 27,224.04 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 55610001 EP 00001553 07/09/2021 KC00981055 May 2021 46,799.33 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150005 EP 00001553 07/09/2021 KC00981055 May 21 859.94 MW
Vendor Total: 85,746.64
085418 AVERY, AARONJ 110 55110000 EP 00001554 07/09/2021 REMSUMSCHOOLSAMSCLUB & MEIJER 21876 MW
Vendor Total: 218.76
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001555 07/09/2021 671466701 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR ACS P2100032 4113 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001555 07/09/2021 671465701 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIESFOR P2100028 879.34 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001555 07/09/2021 617466601 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIESFOR P2100026 722.15 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001555 07/09/2021 671466101 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIESFOR P2100029 502.65 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001555 07/09/2021 671466601 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIESFOR P2100026 722.15 MW
Vendor Total: 2,867.42
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001556 07/09/2021 2205/2101140 PAYROLL 269.23 MW
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001556 07/09/2021 2210/2101140 PAYROLL 3,099.18 MW
Vendor Total: 3,368.41
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001557 07/16/2021 1773224 Contract 7/15 to 8/14/21 3197 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001557 07/16/2021 1773224 Contract 7/15 to 8/14/21 3399 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001557 07/16/2021 1773224 Contract 7/15 to 8/14/21 3197 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001557 07/16/2021 1773224 Contract 7/15 to 8/14/21 157.81 MW
Vendor Total: 255.74
012115 COMPUTER MANAGEMENT 110 54140000 EP 00001558 07/16/2021 2233 CIMS History 7/1 to 6/30/2022 7,100.00 MW
Vendor Total: 7,100.00
102906 CVMEDIA 470 56227003 EP 00001559 07/16/2021 118192 Drone flyovers 250.00 MW
Vendor Total: 250.00
103021 FLOOR CARE CONCEPTS & 110 54111000 EP 00001560 07/16/2021 0120137 Prepare and Apply 2 Coats of G P2100245 3,787.00 MW
Vendor Total: 3,787.00
088046 FOGLESONG, PATRICIA M 110 53121000 EP 00001561 07/16/2021 SVSIJUNE2021 June 5 - June 30 3,000.00 MW
Vendor Total: 3,000.00
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56227005 EP 00001562 07/16/2021 16732 REIMBURSIBLES - NEW MS 4480 MW
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56222001 EP 00001562 07/16/2021 16732 ARCHITECT - NEW MS 15,278.39 MW
Vendor Total: 15,323.19
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030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001563 07/16/2021 JUNE2021 PT SERVICES SY 2020 2021 DOHER2100125 7750 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001563 07/16/2021 JUNE2021 Non Public 1550 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001563 07/16/2021 JUNE2021 GRETCHKO P2100125 186.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001563 07/16/2021 JUNE2021 C/S Pupil Serv-Phys Therapy P2100125 31.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132002 EP 00001563 07/16/2021 JUNE2021 SCOTCH ECSE P2100125 263.50 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001563 07/16/2021 JUNE2021 SCOTCH P2100125 387.50 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132001 EP 00001563 07/16/2021 JUNE2021 SCOTCH 0-3 P2100125 1,116.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001563 07/16/2021 JUNE2021 DOHERTY ASD P2100125 93.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001563 07/16/2021 JUNE2021 SHEIKO P2100125 10850 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001563 07/16/2021 JUNE2021 ROOSEVELT P2100125 31.00 MW
Vendor Total: 2,309.50
101139 VELOCITY EHS 110 54140000 EP 00001564 07/16/2021 237973 MSDS Online HQ Acct Subscript 4,799.00 MW
Vendor Total: 4,799.00
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001565 07/23/2021 1774217 July 15 to August 14, 2021 4561 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54120000 EP 00001565 07/23/2021 1774217 July 15 to August 14, 2021 019 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001565 07/23/2021 1774217 July 15 to August 14, 2021 1422 MW
Vendor Total: 60.02
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001566 07/23/2021 2205/2101150 PAYROLL 269.23 MW
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001566 07/23/2021 2210/2101150 PAYROLL 3,099.18 MW
Vendor Total: 3,368.41
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001567 07/23/2021 671852900 Towel tissue, handwash,mop 622.38 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001567 07/23/2021 671853000 Hand Towel, Hand wash, freshen 240.80 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001567 07/23/2021 671852700 Liner clear, liner black 43452 MW
Vendor Total: 1,297.70
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001568 07/30/2021 1779295 Meter June 9 to July 14, 2021 154.74 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001568 07/30/2021 1779295 Meter June 9 to July 14, 2021 1,251.82 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001568 07/30/2021 1779295 Meter June 9 to July 14, 2021 52.66 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001568 07/30/2021 621266G0 DX6780I replacing IR6265 8,507.15 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001568 07/30/2021 1779295 Meter June 9 to July 14, 2021 11048 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001568 07/30/2021 1779295 Copier Maintenance 0.00 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001568 07/30/2021 1779295 Meter June 9 to July 14, 2021 127.26 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001568 07/30/2021 1779295 Meter June 9 to July 14, 2021 316.10 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001568 07/30/2021 1779295 Meter June 9 to July 14, 2021 041 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001568 07/30/2021 1779295 Meter June 9 to July 14, 2021 1147 MW
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003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001568 07/30/2021 1779295 Meter June 9 to July 14, 2021 117.54 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001568 07/30/2021 1779295 Meter June 9 to July 14, 2021 5266 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001568 07/30/2021 1779295 Meter June 9 to July 14, 2021 31599 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001568 07/30/2021 1779295 Meter June 9 to July 14, 2021 259.60 MW
Vendor Total: 11,277.88
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150005 EP 00001569 07/30/2021 KC00982764 June 2021 756.78 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 55640000 EP 00001569 07/30/2021 KC00982764 June 2021 3,965.07 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150001 EP 00001569 07/30/2021 KC00982764 June 2021 27,291.08 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150004 EP 00001569 07/30/2021 KC00982764 June 2021 6,060.65 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 55610001 EP 00001569 07/30/2021 KC00982764 June 2021 23,644.75 MW
Vendor Total: 61,718.33
011120 CLARKHILLPLC 110 53170000 EP 00001570 07/30/2021 1109392 Services June 2021 4,116.57 MW
Vendor Total: 411657
103062 EMBROIDERY ARTISTSLLC 110 57910000 EP 00001571 07/30/2021 EA20210168 BACK TO SCHOOL STAFF T- P2200031 3,075.00 MW
Vendor Total: 3,075.00
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132001 EP 00001572 07/30/2021 JULY 2021 SCOTCH El 0-3 P2200006 1,612.00 MW
Vendor Total: 1,612.00
103061 UPSIDE INNOVATIONSLLC 470 56410071 EP 00001573 07/30/2021 BID2107189 455" TALL ADA/IBC STEP W/64" P2200028 1,975.00 MW
103061 UPSIDE INNOVATIONSLLC 470 56410071 EP 00001573 07/30/2021 BID2107189 POWDER COATING - STANDARDP2200028 1,925.00 MW
Vendor Total: 3,900.00
101365 WEBER SECURITY GROUP INC 110 54111000 EP 00001574 07/30/2021 051750C Qtr Monti Fire/Secur 7/21 141.00 MW
101365 WEBER SECURITY GROUP INC 110 54111000 EP 00001574 07/30/2021 051751C Qtr Security Monitor 7/21 108.00 MW
101365 WEBER SECURITY GROUP INC 110 54111000 EP 00001574 07/30/2021 051752C Qtr Fire Alarm Monitor 7/21 141.00 MW
101365 WEBER SECURITY GROUP INC 110 54111000 EP 00001574 07/30/2021 051749C Qtr Monti Fire/Secur 7/21 141.00 MW
101365 WEBER SECURITY GROUP INC 110 54111000 EP 00001574 07/30/2021 051755C Qtr Monti Fire/Secur 7/21 141.00 MW
101365 WEBER SECURITY GROUP INC 110 54111000 EP 00001574 07/30/2021 051454C Qtr Security Monitor 7/21 108.00 MW
101365 WEBER SECURITY GROUP INC 110 54111000 EP 00001574 07/30/2021 051753C Qtr Fire Alarm Monitor 7/21 141.00 MW
Vendor Total: 921.00
100348 ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT 110 11910005 EP 00001575 08/06/2021 FALL2021 REF PAY FOR FALL SPORTS 12,716.00 MW
Vendor Total: 12,716.00
102966 CARTER CROMPTON SITE 110 54111000 EP 00001576 08/06/2021 SVC0721 C/S Build Maint WB GYM Inspect 1,750.00 MW
102966 CARTER CROMPTON SITE 110 54120000 EP 00001576 08/06/2021 SV C07211 Equipment Repair Elec Hoist 1,880.00 MW
Vendor Total: 3,630.00
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016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001577 08/06/2021 2205/2101160 PAYROLL 269.23 MW
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001577 08/06/2021 2210/2101160 PAYROLL 2,99341 MW
Vendor Total: 3,262.64
090447 KRAUSER, LINDSY 110 55996000 EP 00001578 08/06/2021 REIMB08062021 6.22.21 PD for Summer Sch 3831 MW
Vendor Total: 38.31
091462 MCCOTTER, CATHERINEH 110 53210000 EP 00001579 08/13/2021 MLG072221 MLG JULY 2021 67.20 MW
Vendor Total: 67.20
103066 STARR, MARY L 110 53190000 EP 00001580 08/13/2021 SV CSCI06222021 Science PD Summer School 600.00 MW
Vendor Total: 600.00
096850 ZALLA, JULIELYNNE 110 55110000 EP 00001581 08/13/2021 REIMB08202021 Reimb Summer Sch Supplies 33557 MW
Vendor Total: 335,57
102831 ACTON, SUSAN 110 55110000 EP 00001582 08/20/2021 REMSUMSCHOOLSUMMER LEARNING ART 90.57 MW
Vendor Total: 90.57
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001583 08/20/2021 1792341 7/15/2021 to 8/14/2021 147.69 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001583 08/20/2021 1792341 7/15/2021 to 8/14/2021 3052 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001583 08/20/2021 1792311 7/15/2021 to 8/14/2021 11.76 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001583 08/20/2021 1792341 7/15/2021 to 8/14/2021 3544 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001583 08/20/2021 1792341 7/15/2021 to 8/14/2021 3052 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001583 08/20/2021 1792311 7/15/2021 to 8/14/2021 797 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001583 08/20/2021 1791108 7/15/2021 - 8/14/2021 3241 MW
Vendor Total: 296.31
102906 CVMEDIA 470 56227003 EP 00001584 08/20/2021 118190 Time Lapse & Video Streaming 2,000.00 MW
Vendor Total: 2,000.00
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001585 08/20/2021 2205/2101170 PAYROLL 269.23 MW
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001585 08/20/2021 2210/2101170 PAYROLL 299341 MW
Vendor Total: 3,262.64
088097 FRAYLICK, NICHOLAS 610 24310219 EP 00001586 08/20/2021 REIMB0817 SwimWBHS- equipment 13999 MW
088097 FRAYLICK, NICHOLAS 610 24310219 EP 00001586 08/20/2021 REIMB08171 Athletics-Swim-WBHS-Girls 20.00 MW
Vendor Total: 159.99
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56222001 EP 00001587 08/20/2021 16829 ARCHITECT - NEW MS 15,278.40 MW
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56222001 EP 00001587 08/20/2021 16830 ARCHITECT-NEW MS FURNITURE 9,900.00 MW
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56222006 EP 00001587 08/20/2021 16831 ARCHITECT - TECHNOLOGY 3,996.78 MW
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56227005 EP 00001587 08/20/2021 16829 REIMBURSIBLES 78.96 MW
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100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56227005 EP 00001587 08/20/2021 16830 REIMBURSIBLES 2218 MW
Vendor Total: 29,276.32
103067 GJSPEED AND AGILITY 110 53190000 EP 00001588 08/20/2021 SVCGJI07132021 Summer School Speaker 900.00 MW
Vendor Total: 900.00
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001589 08/20/2021 146708 Boiler Chemicals Scotch P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001589 08/20/2021 146708 Boiler Chemicals Abbott P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001589 08/20/2021 146708 Boiler Chemicals Sheiko P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001589 08/20/2021 146708 Boiler Chemicals Roosevelt P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001589 08/20/2021 146708 Boiler Chemicals Gretchko P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001589 08/20/2021 146708 Boiler Chemicals ACS P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001589 08/20/2021 146708 Boiler Chemicals Doherty P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001589 08/20/2021 146708 Boiler Chemicals WB P2200048 87.50 MW
Vendor Total: 700.00
100903 NEWSELA INC 110 54140000 EP 00001590 08/20/2021 20571 Newsela Subscription P2200034 26,099.57 MW
Vendor Total: 26,099.57
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001591 08/20/2021 671465601 Custodia Suppliesfor WBHS fo P2200053 151.94 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001591 08/20/2021 671466102 Custodia Suppliesfor Gretchk P2200051 56.80 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001591 08/20/2021 671466602 Custodia Supplies for Rooseve P2200047 2272 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001591 08/20/2021 671465702 Custodia Suppliesfor Abbott P2200050 68.16 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001591 08/20/2021 671466702 Custodia Suppliesfor ACS for P2200049 2272 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001591 08/20/2021 671466002 Custodia Suppliesfor Sheiko P2200045 2556 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001591 08/20/2021 671466001 Custodia Suppliesfor Sheiko P2200045 63.19 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001591 08/20/2021 671465801 Custodia Suppliesfor Doherty P2200052 88.75 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001591 08/20/2021 671466302 Custodia Suppliesfor Scotch P2200046 1278 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001591 08/20/2021 671466301 Custodia Suppliesfor Scotch P2200046 56.80 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001591 08/20/2021 571465703 Custodia Suppliesfor Abbott P2200050 3834 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001591 08/20/2021 671466103 Custodia Suppliesfor Gretchk P2200051 3195 MW
Vendor Total: 639.71
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150004 EP 00001592 08/27/2021 KC00984231 July 2021 4,151.70 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 55640000 EP 00001592 08/27/2021 KC00984231 July 2021 1,661.86 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 55610001 EP 00001592 08/27/2021 KC00984231 July 2021 12,707.717 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150001 EP 00001592 08/27/2021 KC00984231 July 2021 18,507.78 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150005 EP 00001592 08/27/2021 KC00984231 July 2021 51543 MW
Vendor Total: 37,544.48
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102966 CARTER CROMPTON SITE 110 54111000 EP 00001593 08/27/2021 SV C08212 Replace Hoist 1,880.00 MW
102966 CARTER CROMPTON SITE 110 54111000 EP 00001593 08/27/2021 SV C08211 Auto Locked Safety Straps 5060.00 MW
102966 CARTER CROMPTON SITE 110 54111000 EP 00001593 08/27/2021 SV C0821 Gym Equipment and Safety 1,750.00 MW
Vendor Total: 8,690.00
103062 EMBROIDERY ARTISTSLLC 110 57910000 EP 00001594 08/27/2021 EA2021074 BACK TO SCHOOL STAFF T- P2200031 2,800.00 MW
Vendor Total: 2,800.00
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001595 08/27/2021 147448 Boiler Chemicals Doherty P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001595 08/27/2021 147448 Boiler Chemicals ACS P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001595 08/27/2021 147448 Boiler Chemicals Sheiko P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001595 08/27/2021 147448 Boiler Chemicals WB P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001595 08/27/2021 147448 Boiler Chemicals Abbott P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001595 08/27/2021 147448 Boiler Chemicals Scotch P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001595 08/27/2021 147448 Boiler Chemicals Roosevelt P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001595 08/27/2021 147448 Boiler Chemicals Gretchko P2200048 87.50 MW
Vendor Total: 700.00
090705 LAW, KRISTIL 610 24310800 EP 00001596 08/27/2021 REIMB090321 SCHOOL SUPPLIES 60.00 MW
Vendor Total: 60.00
093659 RICH, SARA 610 24310800 EP 00001597 08/27/2021 REIMB090321 REIMB SCHHOL PLANNER 63.78 MW
Vendor Total: 63.78
100595 ROUSE FREITAG, SHELLY ELAINE 110 55110000 EP 00001598 08/27/2021 REIMB082521 SMORE EDUCATOR ACCT 52.68 MW
100595 ROUSE FREITAG, SHELLY ELAINE 110 55110000 EP 00001598 08/27/2021 REIMB082521 NINGENIUS SUBSCRIPTION 99.00 MW
100595 ROUSE FREITAG, SHELLY ELAINE 110 55110000 EP 00001598 08/27/2021 REIMB082521 EMBOUCHURE PROJECT 7275 MW
100595 ROUSE FREITAG, SHELLY ELAINE 110 55110000 EP 00001598 08/27/2021 REIMB082521 SMORE EDUCATOR ACCT 26.32 MW
Vendor Total: 250.75
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001599 09/03/2021 1798717 July 2021 Copy Fees 206.60 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001599 09/03/2021 1798717 July 2021 Copy Fees 8.08 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001599 09/03/2021 1798717 July 2021 Copy Fees 611.42 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001599 09/03/2021 1798717 July 2021 Copy Fees 101.90 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001599 09/03/2021 1798717 July 2021 Copy Fees 7827 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001599 09/03/2021 1798717 July 2021 Copy Fees 1259 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001599 09/03/2021 1798717 July 2021 Copy Fees 111.16 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001599 09/03/2021 1798717 July 2021 Copy Fees 101.90 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001599 09/03/2021 1798717 July 2021 Copy Fees 127.60 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001599 09/03/2021 1798717 July 2021 Copy Fees 990 MW
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003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001599 09/03/2021 1798717 July 2021 Copy Fees 80.34 MW
Vendor Total: 1,449.76
011120 CLARKHILL PLC 110 53170000 EP 00001600 09/03/2021 1123693 General Teachers Affilication 486.00 MW
011120 CLARKHILLPLC 110 53170000 EP 00001600 09/03/2021 11237070 Racial Discrimination Invest 7,047.00 MW
Vendor Total: 7,533.00
087150 CREWES, HEATHER A 610 24310763 EP 00001601 09/03/2021 REIM(090321 Peer Memebership and supplies 188.84 MW
Vendor Total: 188.84
016419 DZI MAINTENANCE INC 450 56311071 EP 00001602 09/03/2021 36727 <5000 Site Reno Baeball Fields 2,975.00 MW
Vendor Total: 2,975.00
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001603 09/03/2021 2205/2101180 PAYROLL 269.23 MW
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001603 09/03/2021 2210/2101180 PAYROLL 3,764.33 MW
Vendor Total: 4,033.56
088046 FOGLESONG, PATRICIA M 110 53121000 EP 00001604 09/03/2021 SVCAUG2021 August 2021 Services 1,052.00 MW
088046 FOGLESONG, PATRICIA M 110 53121000 EP 00001604 09/03/2021 SVCJIULY 2021 July 2021 Services 44053 MW
Vendor Total: 1,492.53
102955 GRICE SR, TYRICE 610 24310204 EP 00001605 09/03/2021 REIMB08271 Athletics-Football 46393 MW
Vendor Total: 463.93
090705 LAW, KRISTI L 610 24310806 EP 00001607 09/03/2021 REIMB090321A LAW MAGNET SENSORY FIDGETS 153.93 MW
090705 LAW, KRISTI L 610 24310806 EP 00001607 09/03/2021 REIMB090321B MAGNET STAR SHIRTS 50.96 MW
Vendor Total: 213.89
101087 LEMERE, KATLYN VANCE 610 24310800 EP 00001608 09/03/2021 REIMB090321 LEMERE LIGHTS FOR ROOM 1599 MW
101087 LEMERE, KATLYN VANCE 610 24310800 EP 00001608 09/03/2021 REIMB090321A LEMERE LIGHT FILTERS FOR 23.99 MW
Vendor Total: 39.98
101053 MATTSON, KELLI JO 110 55110007 EP 00001609 09/03/2021 REIMB3090321  Supplies 14283 MW
Vendor Total: 142.83
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001610 09/03/2021 OTJUNE21 SCOTCH P2200004 1,095.00 MW
Vendor Total: 1,095.00
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55990000 EP 00001611 09/03/2021 REIM090321 Bank Camp Meals 68.27 MW
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55990000 EP 00001611 09/03/2021 REIM090321 Band camp Meals 5212 MW
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55990000 EP 00001611 09/03/2021 REIM090321 Band Camp Meals 85.10 MW
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55990000 EP 00001611 09/03/2021 REIM090321 Band Camps Meal 4799 MW
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55990000 EP 00001611 09/03/2021 REIM090321 Marching Band Apparel 660.00 MW
Vendor Total: 913.48
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103077 SCHOOL DATEBOOKS 110 55110000 EP 00001612 09/03/2021 S210210272 Boulder 6.6235X9 564.07 MW
Vendor Total: 564.07
094853 SIPILA, CHRISTINA E 610 24310806 EP 00001613 09/03/2021 REIMB090321 SIPILA REIMB FOR MAGNET 26.97 MW
Vendor Total: 26.97
101162 SOFFOSLITERACY 110 53190000 EP 00001614 09/03/2021 SVCCLLN0930202TCLLN 2021-2022 2,000.00 MW
Vendor Total: 2,000.00
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001615 09/10/2021 1805883 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021 143.42 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001615 09/10/2021 1805883 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021 2495 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001615 09/10/2021 1805883 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021 69341 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001615 09/10/2021 1805883 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021 7548 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001615 09/10/2021 1805883 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021 41047 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001615 09/10/2021 1805883 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021 797 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001615 09/10/2021 1805883 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021 18286 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001615 09/10/2021 1805883 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021 19943 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001615 09/10/2021 1805883 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021 7548 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001615 09/10/2021 1805883 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021 45290 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001615 09/10/2021 1805883 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021 14531 MW
Vendor Total: 2,411.68
087150 CREWES, HEATHER A 610 24310763 EP 00001616 09/10/2021 REIMB091721 Peer Mentorship Game 1299 MW
Vendor Total: 12.99
102906 CVMEDIA 470 56227003 EP 00001617 09/10/2021 118244 Aerial Drone Servces 500.00 MW
Vendor Total: 500.00
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56222004 EP 00001618 09/10/2021 16918 ARCHITECT - TECHNOLOGY 2,151.15 MW
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56227005 EP 00001618 09/10/2021 16899 REIMBURSIBLES - NEW MS 2240 MW
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56227005 EP 00001618 09/10/2021 16900 REIMBURSIBLES-NEW MS 4928 MW
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56222001 EP 00001618 09/10/2021 16899 ARCHITECT - NEW MS 15,278.39 MW
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56222001 EP 00001618 09/10/2021 16900 ARCHITECT - NEW MS FURNITURE 29,700.00 MW
Vendor Total: 47,201.22
088215 GACH-LAZAR, WENDY OWEN 110 53210000 EP 00001619 09/10/2021 MLG082721 MLG 8/16-8/27/21 76.27 MW
Vendor Total: 76.27
103079 HENRY, DAWN LYNN 230 53110000 EP 00001620 09/10/2021 TIEDY E/2021/WBSTIEDIE SUMMER CAMP 2021 375.00 MW
Vendor Total: 375.00
101087 LEMERE, KATLYN VANCE 610 24310800 EP 00001622 09/10/2021 REIMB091721 LEMERE REIMB BULLETIN BOARD 11.13 MW
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Vendor Total: 11.13
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001623 09/10/2021 AUGUST21 WBMS P2200006 31.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001623 09/10/2021 AUGUST21 GRETCHKO P2200006 124.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001623 09/10/2021 AUGUST21 SCOTCH P2200006 31.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132001 EP 00001623 09/10/2021 AUGUST21 SCOTCH EI 0-3 P2200006 2,061.50 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53131000 EP 00001623 09/10/2021 AUGUST21 DISTRICT PHYSICAL THERAPY P2200006 62.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132002 EP 00001623 09/10/2021 AUGUST21 SCOTCH ECSE P2200006 23250 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001623 09/10/2021 AUGUST21 LOL WBMS P2200006 1550 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001623 09/10/2021 AUGUST21 WBHS P2200006 7750 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001623 09/10/2021 AUGUST21 SHEIKO P2200006 31.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001623 09/10/2021 AUGUST21 ROOSEVELT P2200006 31.00 MW
Vendor Total: 2,697.00
091462 MCCOTTER, CATHERINEH 110 53210000 EP 00001624 09/10/2021 MLG083021 MLG 8/6 - 8/30/21 181.44 MW
Vendor Total: 181.44
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001625 09/10/2021 671852701 Custodia Suppliesfor WBHS fo P2200053 37553 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001625 09/10/2021 672485300 Custodia Suppliesfor WBHS fo P2200053 243834 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001625 09/10/2021 672489500 Custodia Suppliesfor ACS for P2200049 18344 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001625 09/10/2021 672489400 Custodia Suppliesfor Gretchk P2200051 479.83 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001625 09/10/2021 672489600 Custodia Suppliesfor Rooseve P2200047 476.06 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001625 09/10/2021 672485600 Custodia Suppliesfor Abbott P2200050 1,397.12 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001625 09/10/2021 672488700 Custodial Suppliesfor Scotch P2200046 650.52 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001625 09/10/2021 672489300 Custodial Suppliesfor Scotch P2200046 644.30 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001625 09/10/2021 672486300 Custodia Suppliesfor Doherty P2200052 326.85 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001625 09/10/2021 672486000 Custodia Suppliesfor Sheiko P2200045 720.13 MW
Vendor Total: 7,692.12
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131001 EP 00001626 09/10/2021 OTJULY 2021 SCOTCH EI 0-3 P2200004 326520 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001626 09/10/2021 OTJULY 2021 7/01/2021 - 8/27/2021 630.00 MW
Vendor Total: 3,895.20
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55990000 EP 00001627 09/10/2021 REIMB091721 Misc Supplies & Materias 69.14 MW
Vendor Total: 69.14
103070 SAVVASLEARNING COMPANY 110 55210000 EP 00001628 09/10/2021 7027688493 Brown, Chemistry The Central S P2200073 6,550.92 MW
103070 SAVVASLEARNING COMPANY 110 55210000 EP 00001628 09/10/2021 7027688493 Shipping & Handling P2200073 45856 MW
103070 SAVVASLEARNING COMPANY 110 55210000 EP 00001628 09/10/2021 7027695434 Campbell Biology in Focus 3rd P2200072 11,614.45 MW
103070 SAVVASLEARNING COMPANY 110 55210000 EP 00001628 09/10/2021 7027695434 Shipping & Handling P2200072 398.08 MW
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Vendor Total: 19,022.01

100507 STAFFORD SMITH INC 250 56410000 EP 00001629 09/10/2021 5045593 ASSORTED FOOD SERVICE P2100208 211,079.28 MW
Vendor Total: 211,079.28

003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001630 09/17/2021 1807161 9/15/2021 - 10/14/2021 -97.09 MW

003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001630 09/17/2021 1807072 8/15/2021 - 9/14/2021 197.44 MW

003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001630 09/17/2021 1807161 8/15/2021 - 9/14/2021 261.45 MW
Vendor Total: 361.80

101192 CRANE, KATRINA 110 55990000 EP 00001631 09/17/2021 REIMB091721 Mechanical Binder Copy 40.00 MW
Vendor Total: 40.00

016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001632 09/17/2021 2205/2101190 PAYROLL 269.23 MW

016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001632 09/17/2021 2210/2101190 PAYROLL 3,764.33 MW
Vendor Total: 4,033.56

091386 MATTISE, LEAHM 110 55110000 EP 00001633 09/17/2021 09112021 CLASSROOM SUPPLY 741 MW

091386 MATTISE, LEAHM 110 53210000 EP 00001633 09/17/2021 09112021 ML G08252021 2576 MW
Vendor Total: 33.17

103071 MIDWEST COMPUTER RESOURCES 110 53190000 EP 00001634 09/17/2021 126800 NETWORK DROPS INSTALLED AP2200082 1,800.00 MW

103071 MIDWEST COMPUTER RESOURCES 110 53190000 EP 00001634 09/17/2021 126800 NETWORK DROP INSTALLED ATP2200082 230.00 MW
Vendor Total: 2,030.00

038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001635 09/17/2021 672486001 Custodia Suppliesfor Sheiko P2200045 33129 MW

038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001635 09/17/2021 672489501 Custodia Suppliesfor ACS for P2200049 154.60 MW

038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001635 09/17/2021 672486301 Custodia Suppliesfor Doherty P2200052 220.87 MW

038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001635 09/17/2021 672485602 Custodia Suppliesfor Abbott P2200050 516.63 MW

038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001635 09/17/2021 672488702 Custodia Suppliesfor Scotch P2200046 276.05 MW

038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001635 09/17/2021 672489302 Custodia Suppliesfor Scotch P2200046 276.05 MW

038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001635 09/17/2021 672488701 Custodia Suppliesfor Scotch P2200046 496.95 MW

038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001635 09/17/2021 672489301 Custodia Suppliesfor Scotch P2200046 496.95 MW

038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001635 09/17/2021 672485601 Custodia Suppliesfor Abbott P2200050 419.62 MW

038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001635 09/17/2021 67289601 Custodia Suppliesfor Rooseve P2200047 176.69 MW

038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001635 09/17/2021 672485301 Custodia Suppliesfor WBHS fo P2200053 711.44 MW
Vendor Total: 4,077.14

038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001636 09/24/2021 672485302 Custodial Suppliesfor WBHS fo P2200053 622.74 MW

038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001636 09/24/2021 672747300 Custodial Suppliesfor WBHS fo P2200053 48.09 MW
Vendor Total: 670.83
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102966 CARTER CROMPTON SITE 110 55997000 EP 00001637 10/01/2021 SV C0921 Electric Curtain Hoist 1,820.00 MW
Vendor Total: 1,820.00
011120 CLARKHILL PLC 110 53170000 EP 00001638 10/01/2021 1130647 BOE Legal Fees 324.00 MW
Vendor Total: 324.00
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001639 10/01/2021 2205/2101200 PAYROLL 519.23 MW
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001639 10/01/2021 2210/2101200 PAYROLL 4,461.83 MW
Vendor Total: 4,981.06
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001640 10/01/2021 148076 Boiler Chemicals Scotch P2200048 8750 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001640 10/01/2021 148076 Boiler Chemicals Abbott P2200048 8750 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001640 10/01/2021 148076 Boiler Chemicals Sheiko P2200048 8750 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001640 10/01/2021 148076 Boiler Chemicals Roosevelt P2200048 8750 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001640 10/01/2021 148076 Boiler Chemicals Gretchko P2200048 8750 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001640 10/01/2021 148076 Boiler Chemicals ACS P2200048 8750 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001640 10/01/2021 148076 Boiler Chemicals Doherty P2200048 8750 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001640 10/01/2021 148076 Boiler Chemicals WB P2200048 8750 MW
Vendor Total: 700.00
101096 MONTAYNE, LINDSAY RENEE 610 24310209 EP 00001641 10/01/2021 REIMBO0916* Cross Country- reimb 60.00 MW
Vendor Total: 60.00
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001642 10/01/2021 672485603 Custodia Suppliesfor Abbott P2200050 3532 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001642 10/01/2021 672486302 Custodia Suppliesfor Doherty P2200052 59.93 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001642 10/01/2021 672489401 Custodia Suppliesfor Gretchk P2200051 88.36 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001642 10/01/2021 672486002 Custodia Suppliesfor Sheiko P2200045 3532 MW
Vendor Total: 218.93
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55990000 EP 00001643 10/01/2021 REIMB210927 Tennis & Marching Band Tshirts 825.00 MW
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55110000 EP 00001643 10/01/2021 REIMB210927 Homer Bucket 4280 MW
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55610000 EP 00001643 10/01/2021 REIMB210927 Pizzafor Band 476.38 MW
Vendor Total: 1,344.18
048980 SPENCER OIL COMPANY 110 55710000 EP 00001644 10/01/2021 690271 Diesel Echaust Fluid Bulk 91850 MW
048980 SPENCER OIL COMPANY 110 55710000 EP 00001644 10/01/2021 8981469 Died 4,793.23 MW
048980 SPENCER OIL COMPANY 110 55710000 EP 00001644 10/01/2021 8981472 Premium Diedl 20,946.34 MW
Vendor Total: 26,658.07
101196  STEPHENS, KRISTINE 610 24310715 EP 00001645 10/01/2021 REIMB211001 Theater Reimb 113.08 MW
Vendor Total: 113.08
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095371 STUMPF, DIANE 110 53220000 EP 00001646 10/01/2021 MLG091521 MILEAGE - MPAAA CONFERENCE 108.64 MW
Vendor Total: 108.64
101365 WEBER SECURITY GROUPINC 110 54111000 EP 00001647 10/01/2021 052162C QTR Fire/Sec Alarm Monit 10/21 141.00 MW
101365 WEBER SECURITY GROUPINC 110 54111000 EP 00001647 10/01/2021 052160C QTR Fire Alarm Monit 10/21 0.00 MW
101365 WEBER SECURITY GROUPINC 110 54111000 EP 00001647 10/01/2021 052160C QTR Fire Alarm Monit 10/21 141.00 MW
101365 WEBER SECURITY GROUPINC 110 54111000 EP 00001647 10/01/2021 052161C QTR Secur Alarm Monit 10/21 108.00 MW
101365 WEBER SECURITY GROUPINC 110 54111000 EP 00001647 10/01/2021 052156C QTR Fire/Sec Alarm Monit 10/21 141.00 MW
101365 WEBER SECURITY GROUPINC 110 54111000 EP 00001647 10/01/2021 052157C QTR Fire-Sec Alarm Monit 10/21 141.00 MW
101365 WEBER SECURITY GROUPINC 110 54111000 EP 00001647 10/01/2021 052158C QTR Secur Alarm Monit 10/21 108.00 MW
101365 WEBER SECURITY GROUPINC 110 54111000 EP 00001647 10/01/2021 052159C QTR Fire Alarm Monit 10/21 141.00 MW
Vendor Total: 921.00
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 55610001 EP 00001648 10/08/2021 KC00985816 August 2021 2413443 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150001 EP 00001648 10/08/2021 KC00985816 August 2021 18,862.27 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150005 EP 00001648 10/08/2021 KC00985816 August 2007 236.54 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 55640000 EP 00001648 10/08/2021 KC00985816 August 2021 5507.46 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150004 EP 00001648 10/08/2021 KC00985816 August 2021 1,905.27 MW
Vendor Total: 50,645.97
088046 FOGLESONG, PATRICIA M 110 53121000 EP 00001649 10/08/2021 SV CAUGSEPT2021Aug 27-Sept 24 2021 1,768.68 MW
088046 FOGLESONG, PATRICIA M 110 53121000 EP 00001649 10/08/2021 SV CCTE(09242021 CTE Reporting Sept 2021 1,000.00 MW
Vendor Total: 2,768.68
103136 GUITAR CENTER STORESINC 110 55110000 EP 00001650 10/08/2021 ARINV60013869 Fender Mustang LT25 25W 1x8 Gu P2200107 179.99 MW
103136 GUITAR CENTER STORESINC 110 55110000 EP 00001650 10/08/2021 ARINV60040538 Road Runner drum rug withweig ~ P2200107 119.98 MW
103136 GUITAR CENTER STORESINC 110 55990000 EP 00001650 10/08/2021 ARINV60045262 Remo Controlled Sound X withB ~ P2200108 20.99 MW
Vendor Total: 320.96
023799 HENRY FORD HEALTH SYSTEM 110 53190000 EP 00001651 10/08/2021 21655 COVID 19 Test& staffing-2/19/21 6,210.00 MW
Vendor Total: 6,210.00
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001652 10/08/2021 SEPT21 GRETCHKO P2200006 48050 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001652 10/08/2021 SEPT21 WBMS P2200006 7750 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001652 10/08/2021 SEPT21 SHEIKO P2200006 186.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001652 10/08/2021 SEPT21 WBHS P2200006 186.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132002 EP 00001652 10/08/2021 SEPT21 SCOTCH ECSE P2200006 806.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53131000 EP 00001652 10/08/2021 SEPT21 DISTRICT PHYSICAL THERAPY P2200006 26350 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001652 10/08/2021 SEPT21 DOHERTY ASD P2200006 10850 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001652 10/08/2021 SEPT21 SCOTCH P2200006 155.00 MW
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030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132001 EP 00001652 10/08/2021 SEPT21 SCOTCH EI 0-3 P2200006 899.00 MW
Vendor Total: 3,162.00
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001653 10/08/2021 672747301 Custodia Suppliesfor WBHS fo P2200053 116.79 MW
Vendor Total: 116.79
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001654 10/08/2021 SEPT21 LOL ELEMENTARY P2200004 94.80 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001654 10/08/2021 SEPT21 DOHERTY ASD P2200004 2,880.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001654 10/08/2021 SEPT21 ROOSEVELT STEPS P2200004 375.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001654 10/08/2021 SEPT21 SHEIKO ASD P2200004 1,23480 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001654 10/08/2021 SEPT21 SHEIKO P2200004 1,77480 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001654 10/08/2021 SEPT21 GRETCHKO P2200004 1,129.80 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001654 10/08/2021 SEPT21 ROOSEVELT P2200004 1,350.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001654 10/08/2021 SEPT21 NONPUBLIC P2200004 370.20 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131002 EP 00001654 10/08/2021 SEPT21 SCOTCH ECSE P2200004 1,384.80 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131001 EP 00001654 10/08/2021 SEPT21 SCOTCH EI 0-3 P2200004 1,350.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001654 10/08/2021 SEPT21 SCOTCH P2200004 269520 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001654 10/08/2021 SEPT21 WBHS ASD P2200004 270.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001654 10/08/2021 SEPT21 WBMS P2200004 57480 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001654 10/08/2021 SEPT21 WBHS P2200004 570.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001654 10/08/2021 SEPT21 WBTC P2200004 1980 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001654 10/08/2021 SEPT21 OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY FOR P2200004 2,104.80 MW
Vendor Total: 18,178.80
103061 UPSIDE INNOVATIONSLLC 470 56410071 EP 00001655 10/08/2021 20096 455" TALL ADA/IBC STEP W/64" P2200028 1,975.00 MW
103061 UPSIDE INNOVATIONSLLC 470 56410071 EP 00001655 10/08/2021 20096 POWDER COATING - STANDARDP2200028 1,925.00 MW
103061 UPSIDE INNOVATIONSLLC 470 56410071 EP 00001655 10/08/2021 20096 SHIPPING P2200028 625.00 MW
Vendor Total: 4,525.00
103159 VALPAK OF SOUTHEAST 110 53510000 EP 00001656 10/08/2021 455758 ADVERTISING 800.82 MW
Vendor Total: 800.82
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001657 10/15/2021 1826139 9/15/21 - 10/14/21 182.68 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001657 10/15/2021 1826139 09/15/21 to 10/14/21 3044 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001657 10/15/2021 1826139 09/15/21 to 10/14/21 3044 MW
Vendor Total: 243.56
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150004 EP 00001658 10/15/2021 KC00987674 Sept 2021 12,066.37 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 55640000 EP 00001658 10/15/2021 KC00987674 Sept 2021 6,936.29 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150001 EP 00001658 10/15/2021 KC00987674 Sept 2021 4483884 MW
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003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 55610001 EP 00001658 10/15/2021 KC00987674 Sept 2021 72,589.53 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150005 EP 00001658 10/15/2021 KC00987674 Sept 2021 1,498.02 MW
Vendor Total: 137,929.05
102966 CARTER CROMPTON SITE 110 54111000 EP 00001659 10/15/2021 SVC1021 C/S Wrestling Mats and Keys 1,513.00 MW
Vendor Total: 1,513.00
102906 CVMEDIA 470 56227003 EP 00001660 10/15/2021 118265 Drone Services 750.00 MW
Vendor Total: 750.00
016419 DZI MAINTENANCE INC 450 54110111 EP 00001661 10/15/2021 36783 <5-Roos Retaining Wall 3,450.00 MW
Vendor Total: 3,450.00
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001662 10/15/2021 2205/2101210 PAYROLL 519.23 MW
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001662 10/15/2021 2210/2101210 PAYROLL 435798 MW
Vendor Total: 4,877.21
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31124 GRETCHKO LEVEL P2200128 24321 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31124 SCOTCH LEVEL P2200128 61521 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31127 WBTC P2200130 621.25 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31127 SHEIKO CI P2200130 611.84 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31127 DOHERTY Al MUSIC SY 2021-22 P2200130 41521 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31127 SHEIKO Al P2200130 91951 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31127 WBHS CI P2200130 53857 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31124 WBTC P2200128 1,120.85 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31128 SCOTCH LEVEL P2200071 30855 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31127 DOHERTY CI P2200130 71191 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31124 ROOSEVELT STEPS P2200128 81521 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31127 ROOSEVELT STEPS P2200130 1,047.98 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31127 WBMS Al P2200130 11598 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31127 WBHSAI P2200130 42121 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31128 ROOSEVELT STEPS P2200071 663.88 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31128 SHEIKO Al P2200071 79851 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31128 WBHS CI P2200071 900.37 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135002 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31126 SCOTCH ECSE P2200071 705.00 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135002 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31128 SCOTCH ECSE P2200071 848.44 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31128 ABBOTT CI P2200071 151.22 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134002 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31124 SCOTCH ECSE P2200128 42425 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31128 ABBOTT Al P2200071 844.11 MW
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052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133002 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31127 SCOTCH ECSE P2200130 151200 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31128 SHEIKO CI P2200071 122.11 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31127 GRETCHKO LEVEL P2200130 640.10 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31128 DOHERTY Al REC (GY M/DANCE)P2200071 721.25 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31128 WBHSAI P2200071 900.38 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31127 SCOTCH LEVEL P2200130 21221 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31124 DOHERTY ClI P2200128 584.44 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31127 WBMSCI P2200130 11598 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31124 DOHERTY Al MUSIC SY 2021-22* P2200128 34321 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31124 WBHS CI P2200128 68554 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31124 WBMS Al P2200128 229.85 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31124 SHEIKO CI P2200128 54111 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31124 WBHSAI P2200128 68554 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31128 WBTC P2200071 408.36 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31124 WBMSCI P2200128 229.85 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31128 DOHERTY CI P2200071 78532 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001663 10/15/2021 31124 SHEIKO Al P2200128 605.48 MW
Vendor Total: 23,165.00
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56222001 EP 00001664 10/15/2021 17011 ARCHITECT - NEW MS 15,278.39 MW
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56222001 EP 00001664 10/15/2021 17012 ARCHITECT - FURNITURE-NEW MS 19,800.00 MW
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56227005 EP 00001664 10/15/2021 17011 REIMBURSIBLES - NEW MS 67.20 MW
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56227005 EP 00001664 10/15/2021 17012 REIMBURSIBLES 123.17 MW
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56222004 EP 00001664 10/15/2021 17013 ARCHITECT - TECHNOLOGY 10,760.77 MW
Vendor Total: 46,029.53
088215 GACH-LAZAR, WENDY OWEN 110 53210000 EP 00001665 10/15/2021 MLG092021 MLG SEPTEMBER 2021 - GACH 11586 MW
Vendor Total: 115.86
091462 MCCOTTER, CATHERINE H 110 53210000 EP 00001666 10/15/2021 MLG093021 MLG SEPTEMBER 2021 MCCOTTER 186.48 MW
Vendor Total: 186.48
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001667 10/15/2021 673006100 Custodia Suppliesfor ACS for P2200049 419.47 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001667 10/15/2021 673006200 Custodia Suppliesfor Gretchk P2200051 785.70 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001667 10/15/2021 673006500 Custodia Suppliesfor Rooseve P2200047 619.39 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001667 10/15/2021 673005800 Custodia Suppliesfor Doherty P2200052 643.00 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001667 10/15/2021 673006000 Custodia Suppliesfor Scotch P2200046 1,054.16 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001667 10/15/2021 673005500 Custodia Suppliesfor Abbott P2200050 1,404.10 MW
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038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001667 10/15/2021 673005600 Custodia Suppliesfor Sheiko P2200045 1,013.38 MW
Vendor Total: 5,939.20
043238 PRESIDIO NETWORKED 470 56450099 EP 00001668 10/15/2021 6013521013961 DELL DOCK-WD19S 180 WATT A®2200070 1,070.00 MW
Vendor Total: 1,070.00
102993 SCHOOL TECH TEAM INC 110 54140000 EP 00001669 10/15/2021 WBS100521 JAMF SCHOOL PERPETUAL P2200121 875.00 MW
102993 SCHOOL TECH TEAM INC 230 55110000 EP 00001669 10/15/2021 WBS100421 JAMF SCHOOL PERPETUAL 105.00 MW
Vendor Total: 980.00
088860 HAMMERICK, MONICA D 610 24310840 EP 00001670 10/22/2021 1241399107836600 Math Storage binsfor | center 99.99 MW
Vendor Total: 99.99
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001671 10/22/2021 673005301 Custodia Suppliesfor WBHS fo P2200053 15252 MW
Vendor Total: 152.52
103172 OPEN PARACHUTELTD 110 55110000 EP 00001672 10/22/2021 310 Curriculum Program 6-8 25,800.00 MW
Vendor Total: 25,800.00
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55990000 EP 00001673 10/22/2021 REIMB100121 MEAL FOR MARCHING BAND 5200 MW
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 57410000 EP 00001673 10/22/2021 REIMB092921 MSBOA DUES 150.00 MW
Vendor Total: 202.00
096763 WOWK, LAURA 110 53210000 EP 00001674 10/22/2021 REIMB101421 SEPT/OCT MILEAGE REIMBURSE 5058 MW
Vendor Total: 59.58
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001675 10/29/2021 6556820 Staples for copier 34553 MW
Vendor Total: 34553
094697 BISHOP, LORIG G 610 24310753 EP 00001676 10/29/2021 REIMB102821 REIMB-SPRAY PAINT & CANDY 68.16 MW
Vendor Total: 68.16
011120 CLARKHILLPLC 110 53170000 EP 00001677 10/29/2021 1141140 Legal Fees 189.00 MW
011120 CLARKHILLPLC 110 53170000 EP 00001677 10/29/2021 1141157 Legal Fees 2,435.00 MW
011120 CLARKHILLPLC 110 53170000 EP 00001677 10/29/2021 1141158 Legal Fees 432.00 MW
Vendor Total: 3,056.00
087150 CREWES, HEATHER A 610 24310763 EP 00001678 10/29/2021 REIMB102821 REIMB:DOWELS,HOLDERS,LANYA 8747 MW
Vendor Total: 87.47
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001679 10/29/2021 2205/2101220 PAYROLL 519.23 MW
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001679 10/29/2021 2210/2101220 PAYROLL 4,357.98 MW
Vendor Total: 4.877.21
103136 GUITAR CENTER STORESINC 110 55110000 EP 00001680 10/29/2021 ARINV60266424 Remo Controlled Sound X with B P2200133 21.99 MW
Vendor Total: 21.99
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102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001681 10/29/2021 148847 Boiler Chemicals WB P2200048 8750 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001681 10/29/2021 148847 Boiler Chemicals Doherty P2200048 8750 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001681 10/29/2021 148847 Boiler Chemicals ACS P2200048 8750 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001681 10/29/2021 148847 Boiler Chemicals Roosevelt P2200048 8750 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001681 10/29/2021 148847 Boiler Chemicals Gretchko P2200048 8750 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001681 10/29/2021 148847 Boiler Chemicals Sheiko P2200048 8750 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001681 10/29/2021 148847 Boiler Chemicals Abbott P2200048 8750 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001681 10/29/2021 148847 Boiler Chemicals Scotch P2200048 8750 MW
Vendor Total: 700.00
100721 JAKEWAY, KEVIN 110 53220000 EP 00001682 10/29/2021 TEP 2021-2022 Continuing Coursework 500.00 MW
Vendor Total: 500.00
090457 KREMER, JOSHUA M 110 53220000 EP 00001683 10/29/2021 TEP 2021-2022 Post Grad Coursework 500.00 MW
Vendor Total: 500.00
103017 LEVITAN, STEVEN MICHAEL 110 53220000 EP 00001684 10/29/2021 TEP 2021-2022 Workshops/Conference 500.00 MW
Vendor Total: 500.00
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001685 10/29/2021 673005501 Custodia Suppliesfor Abbott P2200050 13353 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001685 10/29/2021 673006001 Custodia Suppliesfor Scotch P2200046 70.36 MW
Vendor Total: 203.89
043238 PRESIDIO NETWORKED 110 53190000 EP 00001686 10/29/2021 6011821903529 TROUBLESHOOTING ON P2200131 280.00 MW
Vendor Total: 280.00
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55990000 EP 00001687 10/29/2021 REIMB102821 WBHSMARCHINGBAND-DINNERS 269.00 MW
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55990000 EP 00001687 10/29/2021 REIMB102821 CONCERT BAND UNIFORMS 1,367.28 MW
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55610000 EP 00001687 10/29/2021 REIMB102821 WBHSCONCERTBAND- FOOD 3515 MW
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55610000 EP 00001687 10/29/2021 REIMB102821B DONUTS & HALLOWEEN CANDY 87.13 MW
Vendor Total: 1,758.56
100507 STAFFORD SMITH INC 250 56410000 EP 00001688 10/29/2021 5045593A ASSORTED FOOD SERVICE P2100208 28,134.45 MW
Vendor Total: 28,134.45
100720 STROBRIDGE, TAYLOR 110 53220000 EP 00001689 10/29/2021 TEP 2021-2022 TEP Continuing Education 500.00 MW
Vendor Total: 500.00
102973 360 FIRE & FLOOD LLC 110 54110000 EP 00001690 11/12/2021 2666 Emergency Water Mitigation 421817 MW
Vendor Total: 4,218.17
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001691 11/12/2021 1816862 8/15/2021 - 9/14/2021 11546 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001691 11/12/2021 1816862 8/15/2021 - 9/14/2021 69.07 MW
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003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001691 11/12/2021 1816862 8/15/2021 - 9/14/2021 236.06 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001691 11/12/2021 1816862 8/15/2021 - 9/14/2021 478 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001691 11/12/2021 1816862 8/15/2021 - 9/14/2021 0.18 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001691 11/12/2021 1816862 8/15/2021 - 9/14/2021 0.08 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001691 11/12/2021 1816862 8/15/2021 - 9/14/2021 3471 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001691 11/12/2021 1816862 8/15/2021 - 9/14/2021 579 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001691 11/12/2021 1816862 8/15/2021 - 9/14/2021 54562 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001691 11/12/2021 1816862 8/15/2021 - 9/14/2021 579 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001691 11/12/2021 1816862 8/15/2021 - 9/14/2021 0.39 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001691 11/12/2021 1816862 8/15/2021 - 9/14/2021 128 MW
Vendor Total: 1,019.21
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 55610001 EP 00001692 11/12/2021 KC00989195 Oct 2021 140,720.74 MW
Vendor Total: 140,720.74
100348 ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT 110 11910005 EP 00001693 11/12/2021 WINTER2022 REF PAY FOR WINTER SPORTS 11,350.00 MW
Vendor Total: 11,350.00
009220 CCH A WOLTERSKLUWER 110 54140000 EP 00001694 11/12/2021 5412289819 FIXED ASSET RENEWAL 143770 MW
Vendor Total: 1,437.70
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001695 11/12/2021 2205/2101230 PAYROLL 519.23 MW
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001695 11/12/2021 2210/2101230 PAYROLL 435798 MW
Vendor Total: 4,877.21
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31238 SHEIKO Al P2200128 2,001.25 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31133 DOHERTY CI P2200071 1,001.23 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31235 DOHERTY CI P2200071 979.25 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31130 WBMSCI P2200128 79.98 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31238 WBMSCI P2200128 1572 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31133 WBTC P2200071 221.01 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31237 WBTC P2200071 355.00 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31235 WBTC P2200071 31526 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31131 WBTC P2200071 940.00 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31130 SHEIKO CI P2200128 456.66 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31130 WBHSAI P2200128 104.15 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31238 WBHSAI P2200128 111.25 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31130 WBMS Al P2200128 79.98 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31238 WBMS Al P2200128 1572 MW
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052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31130 WBHS CI P2200128 61458 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31238 WBHS CI P2200128 26844 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31132 WBMSCI P2200130 21411 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31236 WBMSCI P2200130 40010 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31238 DOHERTY Al MUSIC SY 2021-22 P2200128 486.59 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31130 DOHERTY ClI P2200128 1,364.88 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31238 DOHERTY ClI P2200128 1,000.10 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31133 ROOSEVELT STEPS P2200071 677.14 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31235 ROOSEVELT STEPS P2200071 664.12 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31132 SCOTCH LEVEL P2200130 89821 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31236 SCOTCH LEVEL P2200130 75200 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31132 GRETCHKO LEVEL P2200130 73321 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31235 SHEIKO CI P2200071 426.94 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133002 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31132 SCOTCH ECSE P2200130 55722 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133002 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31236 SCOTCH ECSE P2200130 61411 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31207 GRETCHKO LEVEL P2200071 250.00 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31235 GRETCHKO LEVEL P2200071 7412 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134002 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31130 SCOTCH ECSE P2200128 246312 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134002 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31238 SCOTCH ECSE P2200128 2,188.44 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31130 SHEIKO Al P2200128 2,61255 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31133 ABBOTT Cl P2200071 40311 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31235 ABBOTT Cl P2200071 21200 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31237 ABBOTT Cl P2200071 21200 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31130 SCOTCH LEVEL P2200128 101.36 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31238 SCOTCH LEVEL P2200128 89.21 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31133 ABBOTT Al P2200071 569.99 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31235 ABBOTT Al P2200071 91512 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31237 ABBOTT Al P2200071 156.00 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135002 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31133 SCOTCH ECSE P2200071 201225 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135002 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31235 SCOTCH ECSE P2200071 182521 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135002 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31237 SCOTCH ECSE P2200071 356.00 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31237 SCOTCH LEVEL P2200071 62.00 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31133 DOHERTY Al REC (GY M/DANCE)P2200071 196.48 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31133 WBHSAI P2200071 78721 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31235 DOHERTY Al REC (GY M/DANCE)P2200071 74528 MW
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052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31235 WBHSAI P2200071 633.10 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31237 DOHERTY Al REC (GY M/DANCE)P2200071 34.00 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31130 DOHERTY Al MUSIC SY 2021-22 P2200128 31511 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31133 WBHS CI P2200071 787.21 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31235 WBHS CI P2200071 633.10 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31130 ROOSEVELT STEPS P2200128 1,122.47 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31238 ROOSEVELT STEPS P2200128 1,253.33 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31133 SHEIKO Al P2200071 1,256.87 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31235 SHEIKO Al P2200071 877.75 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31130 GRETCHKO LEVEL P2200128 855.11 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31238 GRETCHKO LEVEL P2200128 584.36 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31132 WBHSAI P2200130 44052 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31236 WBHSAI P2200130 23412 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31132 WBMS Al P2200130 21411 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31236 WBMS Al P2200130 400.10 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31236 ROOSEVELT STEPS P2200130 519.21 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31132 ROOSEVELT STEPS P2200130 1,189.49 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31132 DOHERTY CI P2200130 651.12 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31236 DOHERTY CI P2200130 464.25 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31132 WBHS CI P2200130 44052 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31236 WBHS CI P2200130 23412 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31130 WBTC P2200128 1,00255 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31238 WBTC P2200128 1,651.84 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31132 SHEIKO Al P2200130 1,122.22 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31236 SHEIKO Al P2200130 855.10 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31132 DOHERTY Al MUSIC SY 2021-22 P2200130 44750 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31236 DOHERTY Al MUSIC SY 2021-22 P2200130 44412 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31132 SHEIKO CI P2200130 521.41 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31236 SHEIKO CI P2200130 94415 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31132 WBTC P2200130 1,549.11 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001696 11/12/2021 31236 WBTC P2200130 1,121.12 MW
Vendor Total: 55,378.75
088046 FOGLESONG, PATRICIA M 110 53121000 EP 00001697 11/12/2021 SVCSEPTOCT2021Sept 24-Oct 31, 2021 Billing 2,274.95 MW
Vendor Total: 2,274.95
User:  BUECHEC - Christie Bueche Page Current Date:  02/06/2023
Report: OSAP5001A - OSAP5001A: Detailed Check Register for 20 Current Time: 13:14:11
Selection: Vers. 1

OH_DTL.[oh_ck_df] <= '06/30/2023'° AND OH_DTL.[oh ck_di] >= '07/01/2021'



West Bloomfield Schools

Detailed Check Register for Board Reporting
Check Date From 7/1/2021 TO 6/30/2023

PE ID Vendor Name Fund Object Check# Check Date Invoice# Description PO# Amount Type
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56227005 EP 00001698 11/12/2021 17103 RIEMBURSIBLES - NEW MS 4480 MW
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56227005 EP 00001698 11/12/2021 17104 RIEMBURSIBLES 3954 MW
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56222001 EP 00001698 11/12/2021 17103 ARCHITECT - NEW MS 15,278.40 MW
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56222001 EP 00001698 11/12/2021 17104 ARCHITECT - MSFURNITURE 39,600.00 MW
Vendor Total: 54,962.74
088215 GACH-LAZAR, WENDY OWEN 110 53210000 EP 00001699 11/12/2021 MLG1029211 MLG OCTOBER 2021 25049 MW
Vendor Total: 250.49
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001700 11/12/2021 OCT21 WBMSASD P2200006 155.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001700 11/12/2021 OCT21 GRETCHKO P2200006 29450 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132001 EP 00001700 11/12/2021 OCT21 SCOTCH EI 0-3 P2200006 2,015.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001700 11/12/2021 OCT21 SHEIKO ASD P2200006 201.50 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001700 11/12/2021 OCT21 DOHERTY ASD P2200006 23250 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53131000 EP 00001700 11/12/2021 OCT21 DISTRICT PHY SICAL THERAPY P2200006 387.50 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001700 11/12/2021 OCT21 SCOTCH P2200006 186.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132002 EP 00001700 11/12/2021 OCT21 SCOTCH ECSE P2200006 697.50 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001700 11/12/2021 OCT21 ROOSEVELT P2200006 155.00 MW
Vendor Total: 4,324.50
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001701 11/12/2021 673440100 Custodia Suppliesfor ACS for P2200049 37227 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001701 11/12/2021 673006501 Custodia Suppliesfor Rooseve P2200047 38.13 MW
Vendor Total: 410.40
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001702 11/12/2021 OCT21 OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY FOR P2200004 1515.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001702 11/12/2021 OCT21 SCOTCH P2200004 263520 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001702 11/12/2021 OCT21 WBHS ASD P2200004 150.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001702 11/12/2021 OCT21 WBTC P2200004 1980 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001702 11/12/2021 OCT21 WBHS P2200004 709.80 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001702 11/12/2021 OCT21 WBMS P2200004 799.80 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131001 EP 00001702 11/12/2021 OCT21 SCOTCH EI 0-3 P2200004 2,190.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131002 EP 00001702 11/12/2021 OCT21 SCOTCH ECSE P2200004 1,095.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001702 11/12/2021 OCT21 NONPUBLIC P2200004 105.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001702 11/12/2021 OCT21 WBMS ASD P2200004 450.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001702 11/12/2021 OCT21 ROOSEVELT P2200004 975.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001702 11/12/2021 OCT21 GRETCHKO P2200004 1,570.20 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001702 11/12/2021 OCT21 SHEIKO P2200004 2,208.64 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001702 11/12/2021 OCT21 ROOSEVELT STEPS P2200004 35520 MW
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038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001702 11/12/2021 OCT21 SHEIKO ASD P2200004 1,095.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001702 11/12/2021 OCT21 LOL WBHS P2200004 20520 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001702 11/12/2021 OCT21 DOHERTY ASD P2200004 1,845.00 MW
Vendor Total: 17,923.84
043238 PRESIDIO NETWORKED 450 56221071 EP 00001703 11/12/2021 6011821900788 AV CONSUMABLE SUPPLIES & P2100187 75.00 MW
043238 PRESIDIO NETWORKED 450 56221071 EP 00001703 11/12/2021 6023421003517 AV CONSUMABLE SUPPLIES & P2100187 3,900.00 MW
Vendor Total: 3,975.00
102055 SACKS, JESSE 610 24310220 EP 00001704 11/12/2021 REIMB119 Awards reimb 180.65 MW
Vendor Total: 180.65
103176  SALINE AREA SCHOOLS 610 24310209 EP 00001705 11/12/2021 EVT112 Saline Meet - 11/2 275.00 MW
Vendor Total: 275.00
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001706 11/19/2021 1843914 10/15/2021 -11/14/2021 24701 MW
Vendor Total: 247.01
103181 AVERSA, REBECCA JOY COLLINS 610 24310208 EP 00001707 11/19/2021 SVC1115 Cheer Choreography 450.00 MW
Vendor Total: 450.00
011120 CLARKHILLPLC 110 53170000 EP 00001708 11/19/2021 1149238 Privatization |ssues 648.00 MW
011120 CLARKHILLPLC 110 53170000 EP 00001708 11/19/2021 1149242 Potential Sale of Roosevelt 81.00 MW
011120 CLARKHILLPLC 110 53170000 EP 00001708 11/19/2021 1149244 Potential Sale of Abbott 351.00 MW
011120 CLARKHILLPLC 110 53170000 EP 00001708 11/19/2021 1149525 Potential Sale of ACS 999.00 MW
Vendor Total: 2,079.00
088919 HAUK, SHERI 110 55110000 EP 00001709 11/19/2021 REIMB11192021 REIMB - TURNER BUSRENTAL- 1,675.00 MW
Vendor Total: 1,675.00
103178 KACHUR, BRIAN ANDREW 110 53190000 EP 00001710 11/19/2021 0008 Woodwind(Sax) Instuction 600.00 MW
Vendor Total: 600.00
103183 KOIVU JR, NEIL E 110 53190000 EP 00001711 11/19/2021 21042 LIGHTING FOR WBHS RADIUM 400.00 MW
Vendor Total: 400.00
091318 MARSHALL, MOLLY E 110 55110000 EP 00001712 11/19/2021 REIMB111221 REIMB 0.00 MW
091318 MARSHALL, MOLLY E 110 55110000 EP 00001712 11/19/2021 REIMB111221 REIMB-ART SUPPPLIES- 58.99 MW
Vendor Total: 58.99
091462 MCCOTTER, CATHERINE H 110 53210000 EP 00001713 11/19/2021 MLG10.29.21 MLG OCTOBER 2021 19040 MW
Vendor Total: 190.40
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001714 11/19/2021 673439600 Custodia Suppliesfor WBHS fo P2200053 3,320.67 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001714 11/19/2021 673439900 Custodia Suppliesfor Sheiko P2200045 1,189.71 MW
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038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001714 11/19/2021 673006002 Custodial Suppliesfor Scotch P2200046 3813 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001714 11/19/2021 673440200 Custodial Suppliesfor Scotch P2200046 846.13 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001714 11/19/2021 673440000 Custodial Suppliesfor Doherty P2200052 915.18 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001714 11/19/2021 673439800 Custodial Suppliesfor Abbott P2200050 1,335.93 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001714 11/19/2021 673006201 Custodial Suppliesfor Gretchk P2200051 27.94 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001714 11/19/2021 673440300 Custodial Suppliesfor Gretchk P2200051 77442 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001714 11/19/2021 673440400 Custodial Suppliesfor Rooseve P2200047 666.84 MW
Vendor Total: 9,114.95
043238 PRESIDIO NETWORKED 110 53190000 EP 00001715 11/19/2021 6011821903684 TROUBLESHOOTING ON P2200131 280.00 MW
043238 PRESIDIO NETWORKED 110 55990000 EP 00001715 11/19/2021 6013521015931  DELL ADAPTER - USB 3.0 TO ETHR200153 168.00 MW
Vendor Total: 448.00
100595 ROUSE FREITAG, SHELLY ELAINE 110 55610000 EP 00001716 11/19/2021 REIMB11192021 DONUTS& CIDER FOR TRI M 3493 MW
Vendor Total: 34.93
048980 SPENCER OIL COMPANY 110 55710000 EP 00001717 11/19/2021 8981482 dyed diesel fuel 30,151.72 MW
Vendor Total: 30,151.72
095973 VERLOOVE,JOHNT 110 53190000 EP 00001718 11/19/2021 REIMB11192021 REIMB-STAIR.RENTAL FROM OU 200.00 MW
Vendor Total: 200.00
096850 ZALLA,JULIELYNNE 110 55110005 EP 00001719 11/19/2021 REIMB111921 REIMB-ADDL DECA MEMBRSPS 204.00 MW
Vendor Total: 204.00
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001720 11/26/2021 2205/2101240 PAYROLL 519.23 MW
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001720 11/26/2021 2210/2101240 PAYROLL 435798 MW
Vendor Total: 4,877.21
087876 FARRINGTON, WAFA 110 53450000 EP 00001721 11/26/2021 REIMB11262021 Reimbursement for MobyMax 159.00 MW
Vendor Total: 159.00
101552 GAGNON, TINA 110 53210000 EP 00001722 11/26/2021 MLG111521 MLG AUGUST - NOVEMBER 2021 86.24 MW
Vendor Total: 86.24
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001723 11/26/2021 149564 Boiler Chemicals Scotch P2200048 8750 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001723 11/26/2021 149564 Boiler Chemicals Abbott P2200048 8750 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001723 11/26/2021 149564 Boiler Chemicals Sheiko P2200048 8750 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001723 11/26/2021 149564 Boiler Chemicals Roosevelt P2200048 8750 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001723 11/26/2021 149564 Boiler Chemicals Gretchko P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001723 11/26/2021 149564 Boiler ChemicasACS P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001723 11/26/2021 149564 Boiler Chemicals Doherty P2200048 87.50 MW
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102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001723 11/26/2021 149564 Boiler Chemicals WB P2200048 8750 MW
Vendor Total: 700.00
103184 ALEXANDER, ANNETTE 110 55110000 EP 00001724 12/03/2021 REIMB211123 Home Ec 152.63 MW
Vendor Total: 152.63

003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851122 10/15/2021 -11/14/2021 3.76 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834380 9/15/2021 - 10/14/2021 115 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834381 09/01/21 - 9/30/21 609.81 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851123 10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021 1,359.18 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834380 9/15/2021 - 10/14/2021 054 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851122 10/15/2021 -11/14/2021 039 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851122 10/15/2021 -11/14/2021 868.81 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834380 9/15/2021 - 11/14/2021 045 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834381 09/01/21 - 9/30/21 505.80 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851123 10/01/21 - 10/31/21 669.48 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834380 9/15/2021 - 10/14/2021 70425 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851122 10/15/2021 -11/14/2021 177.37 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834380 9/16/21 to 10/15/21 36.02 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834381 09/01/21 - 9/30/21 51563 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851123 10/01/21 - 10/31/21 54589 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834380 09/15/2021 - 10/14/2021 6.00 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851122 10/15/2021 -11/14/2021 046 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851122 10/15/2021 -11/14/2021 034 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851122 10/15/2021 -11/14/2021 0.08 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851122 10/15/2021 -11/14/2021 2956 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834381 09/01/21 - 9/30/21 85.93 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851123 10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021 90.98 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834381 09/01/21 - 9/30/21 998.71 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834381 09/01/21 - 9/30/21 376.61 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851123 10/01/21 - 10/31/21 94740 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851123 10/01/21 - 10/31/21 42145 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834380 09/15/2021 - 10/14/2021 370 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834380 09/15/2021 - 10/14/2021 059 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834381 09/01/21 - 9/30/21 985.15 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851123 10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021 934.95 MW
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003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834381 09/01/21 - 9/30/21 816 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851123 10/01/21 - 10/31/21 5296 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851122 10/15/2021 -11/14/2021 398.85 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834381 09/01/21 - 9/30/21 21.33 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851123 10/01/21 - 10/31/21 20.64 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834380 09/15/2021 - 10/14/2021 426.66 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851122 10/15/2021 -11/14/2021 29.27 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834381 09/01/21 - 9/30/21 157413 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851123 10/01/21 - 10/31/21 1,677.92 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834380 09/15/2021 - 10/14/2021 2471 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851122 10/15/2021 -11/14/2021 2956 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834381 09/01/21 - 9/30/21 85.93 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1851123 10/01/21 - 10/31/21 90.98 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001725 12/03/2021 1834380 09/15/2021 - 10/14/2021 6.00 MW
Vendor Total: 15,327.54
088046 FOGLESONG, PATRICIA M 110 53121000 EP 00001726 12/03/2021 SVCNOV 2021 Foglesong Nov 2021 3,241.48 MW
Vendor Total: 3,241.48
103189 HOUR TRANSPORTATION 110 53310008 EP 00001727 12/03/2021 129481 TRANSPORTATION SERVICES P2200168 1,680.00 MW
103189 HOUR TRANSPORTATION 110 53310008 EP 00001727 12/03/2021 129524 TRANSPORTATION SERVICES P2200168 1,872.00 MW
Vendor Total: 3,552.00
103185 KRUMMEL, DUNCAN 110 55990000 EP 00001728 12/03/2021 RADIUMGIRLS21 Fall Play 2021 150.00 MW
Vendor Total: 150.00
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001729 12/03/2021 NOVEMBER21 WBTC P2200006 201.50 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001729 12/03/2021 NOVEMBER21 GRETCHKO P2200006 248.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001729 12/03/2021 NOVEMBER21 WBMSASD P2200006 155.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001729 12/03/2021 NOVEMBER21 ROOSEVELT P2200006 279.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001729 12/03/2021 NOVEMBER21  SHEIKO P2200006 62.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132002 EP 00001729 12/03/2021 NOVEMBER21  SCOTCH ECSE P2200006 94550 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001729 12/03/2021 NOVEMBER21  SCOTCH P2200006 13950 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53131000 EP 00001729 12/03/2021 NOVEMBER21 DISTRICT PHYSICAL THERAPY P2200006 403.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001729 12/03/2021 NOVEMBER21 DOHERTY ASD P2200006 10850 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132001 EP 00001729 12/03/2021 NOVEMBER21  SCOTCH EI 0-3 P2200006 1,581.00 MW
Vendor Total: 4,123.00
091318 MARSHALL, MOLLY E 610 24310748 EP 00001730 12/03/2021 REIMB211123 Art Club 142.26 MW
User:  BUECHEC - Christie Bueche Page Current Date:  02/06/2023

Report: OSAP5001A - OSAP5001A: Detailed Check Register for
Selection:

OH_DTL.[oh_ck_df] <= '06/30/2023' AND OH_DTL.[oh ck_di] >=

'07/01/2021'

25

Vers. 1

Current Time: 13:14:11



West Bloomfield Schools

Detailed Check Register for Board Reporting
Check Date From 7/1/2021 TO 6/30/2023

PE ID Vendor Name Fund Object Check# Check Date Invoice# Description PO# Amount Type
Vendor Total: 142.26
103131 MERIDIAN WINDS 110 54190001 EP 00001731 12/03/2021 3496 Instrument Repairs for the 202 P2200113 100.00 MW
103131 MERIDIAN WINDS 110 54190001 EP 00001731 12/03/2021 3581 Instrument Repairs for the 202 P2200113 100.00 MW
103131 MERIDIAN WINDS 110 54190001 EP 00001731 12/03/2021 3942 Instrument Repairs for the 202 P2200113 60.00 MW
103131 MERIDIAN WINDS 110 54190001 EP 00001731 12/03/2021 3805 Instrument Repairs for the 202 P2200113 400.00 MW
103131 MERIDIAN WINDS 110 54190001 EP 00001731 12/03/2021 3872 Instrument Repairs for the 202 P2200113 400.00 MW
103131 MERIDIAN WINDS 110 54190001 EP 00001731 12/03/2021 3964 Instrument Repairs for the 202 P2200113 180.00 MW
103131 MERIDIAN WINDS 110 54190001 EP 00001731 12/03/2021 3983 Instrument Repairs for the 202 P2200113 83.00 MW
Vendor Total: 1,328.00
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001732 12/03/2021 673440301 Custodia Suppliesfor Gretchk P2200051 10554 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001732 12/03/2021 673440401 Custodia Supplies for Rooseve P2200047 7036 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001732 12/03/2021 673439801 Custodia Suppliesfor Abbott P2200050 140.72 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001732 12/03/2021 673439601 Custodia Suppliesfor WBHSfo P2200053 3518 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001732 12/03/2021 673439602 Custodia Suppliesfor WBHSfo P2200053 59.93 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001732 12/03/2021 673440201 Custodia Supplies for Scotch P2200046 7036 MW
Vendor Total: 482.09
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55990000 EP 00001733 12/03/2021 REIMB211123 Band Dinner & Game day dinner 4400 MW
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55610000 EP 00001733 12/03/2021 REIMB211123 Band Dinner & Game day dinner 87.89 MW
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55610000 EP 00001733 12/03/2021 REIMB211123 Halloween Party 76.00 MW
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 57410000 EP 00001733 12/03/2021 REIMB211123 Registration Solo & Ensemble 337.00 MW
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55110000 EP 00001733 12/03/2021 REIMB211123 Sheet music/music books 5499 MW
Vendor Total: 599.88
103188 SZAWALA, KEVIN 110 53120000 EP 00001734 12/03/2021 134D Diversity: Need Human Kindness 500.00 MW
Vendor Total: 500.00
091562 TIANEN, JENNIFER M 610 24310772 EP 00001735 12/03/2021 REIMB121021 Lit Garden 32750 MW
Vendor Total: 327.50
103184 ALEXANDER, ANNETTE 110 55110000 EP 00001736 12/10/2021 REIM211209 Target& Meijer for Foodclass 23338 MW
Vendor Total: 233.38
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001737 12/10/2021 2205/2101250 PAYROLL 519.23 MW
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001737 12/10/2021 2210/2101250 PAYROLL 435798 MW
Vendor Total: 4.877.21
088566 = GRAHAM, JENNIFER L 110 24911890 EP 00001738 12/10/2021 REIMB121021 Donations-Lakers Online 98.00 MW
088566 = GRAHAM, JENNIFER L 110 24911890 EP 00001738 12/10/2021 REIMB121021 WBEF GRANT PURCHASES 23.00 MW
088566 = GRAHAM, JENNIFER L 110 24911890 EP 00001738 12/10/2021 REIMB121021 WBEF GRANT PURCHASES 41.00 MW
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088566  GRAHAM, JENNIFER L 110 55110000 EP 00001738 12/10/2021 REIMB121021 WBEF GRANT PURCHASES 475 MW
088566  GRAHAM, JENNIFER L 110 55110000 EP 00001738 12/10/2021 REIMB121021 WBEF GRANT PURCHASES 500 MW
Vendor Total: 171.75
102955 GRICE SR, TYRICE 610 24310204 EP 00001739 12/10/2021 REIMB1208 Grice Reimbursement 2,486.93 MW
102955 GRICE SR, TYRICE 610 24310204 EP 00001739 12/10/2021 REIMB1206 Athletics-Football 0.00 MW
102955 GRICE SR, TYRICE 610 24310204 EP 00001739 12/10/2021 REIMB1206 Coaches Dinner/playoff dinner 33548 MW
Vendor Total: 2,822.41
102913 LULUSCOOKIES 610 24310201 EP 00001740 12/10/2021 SUPP118A Cookies 150.00 MW
Vendor Total: 150.00
102856 MASSIE, BREANNE 110 24911110 EP 00001741 12/10/2021 REIMB121021 WBEF GRANT REIMBURSE MASSle 120.00 MW
Vendor Total: 120.00
091462 MCCOTTER, CATHERINE H 110 53210000 EP 00001742 12/10/2021 MLG11302021 MLG NOVEMBER 2021 137.76 MW
Vendor Total: 137.76
103195 MONTANTE, KENDRA GAYLE 110 55910000 EP 00001743 12/10/2021 REIMB112921 MISC SUPPLIES 469.52 MW
Vendor Total: 469.52
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001744 12/10/2021 673439802 Custodia Suppliesfor Abbott P2200050 6258 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001744 12/10/2021 673820400 Custodia Suppliesfor Abbott P2200050 1,759.81 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001744 12/10/2021 673820600 Custodia Suppliesfor Doherty P2200052 1,121.16 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001744 12/10/2021 673440202 Custodia Supplies for Scotch P2200046 31.29 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001744 12/10/2021 673820800 Custodia Supplies for Scotch P2200046 1,291.90 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001744 12/10/2021 673821400 Custodia Suppliesfor ACS for P2200049 377.96 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001744 12/10/2021 673439603 Custodia Suppliesfor WBHSfo P2200053 93.87 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001744 12/10/2021 673820300 Custodia Suppliesfor WBHSfo P2200053 3,637.59 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001744 12/10/2021 673821000 Custodia Suppliesfor Gretchk P2200051 1,072.05 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001744 12/10/2021 673821200 Custodia Supplies for Rooseve P2200047 94159 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001744 12/10/2021 673820500 Custodia Suppliesfor Sheiko P2200045 1,123.08 MW
Vendor Total: 11,512.88
100349 ORRIN, LISA MARIE 110 53210000 EP 00001745 12/10/2021 MLG120821 MLG SEPTEMBER - DEC 2021 68.66 MW
Vendor Total: 68.66
101196  STEPHENS, KRISTINE 110 55990000 EP 00001746 12/10/2021 REIMB112321 PROPS & MAKE UP FOR FALL 446.45 MW
Vendor Total: 446.45
103190 THE MASONIC 610 24310710 EP 00001747 12/10/2021 PROMDEP060122 PROM DEPOSIT 6/1/2022 2,500.00 MW
Vendor Total: 2,500.00
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003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001748 12/17/2021 1863289 11/15/2021-12/14/2021 2410 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001748 12/17/2021 1863289 11/15/2021-12/14/2021 2410 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001748 12/17/2021 1863290 11/15/2021-12/14/2021 1233 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001748 12/17/2021 1863289 11/15/2021-12/14/2021 14461 MW
Vendor Total: 205.14
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 55610001 EP 00001749 12/17/2021 KC00990830 Nov 2021 65,837.26 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 55640000 EP 00001749 12/17/2021 KC00990830 Nov 2021 6,869.77 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150004 EP 00001749 12/17/2021 KC00990830 Nov 2021 13,098.76 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150001 EP 00001749 12/17/2021 KC00990830 Nov 2021 42,498.05 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150005 EP 00001749 12/17/2021 KC00990830 Nov 2021 1,626.19 MW
Vendor Total: 129,930.03
011120 CLARKHILL PLC 110 53170000 EP 00001750 12/17/2021 1156581 Genera 1,873.00 MW
011120 CLARKHILL PLC 110 53170000 EP 00001750 12/17/2021 1156583 Privatization | ssues 432.00 MW
011120 CLARKHILL PLC 110 53170000 EP 00001750 12/17/2021 1156584 Potential Sale of Roosevelt 1593.00 MW
Vendor Total: 3,898.00
102906 CVMEDIA 470 56227003 EP 00001751 12/17/2021 118331 Aerial Drone Services 969.38 MW
Vendor Total: 969.38
103132 EDUCATORSLEGAL SERVICES 110 53170000 EP 00001752 12/17/2021 1 Legal Services 300.00 MW
Vendor Total: 300.00
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31386 SCOTCH LEVEL P2200128 89.21 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31386 GRETCHKO LEVEL P2200128 584.36 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31388 WBTC P2200130 1,121.12 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31388 SHEIKO CI P2200130 303.12 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31388 DOHERTY Al MUSIC SY 2021-22 P2200130 44412 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31388 SHEIKO Al P2200130 312.14 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31388 WBHS CI P2200130 23412 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31386 WBTC P2200128 655.21 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31386 ROOSEVELT STEPS P2200128 95852 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31388 DOHERTY CI P2200130 464.25 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31388 ROOSEVELT STEPS P2200130 519.21 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31388 WBMS Al P2200130 400.10 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31388 WBHSAI P2200130 23412 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31389 SHEIKO Al P2200071 644.25 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31387 WBHS CI P2200071 1151 MW
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052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31389 WBHS CI P2200071 401.13 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31387 DOHERTY Al REC (GY M/DANCE)P2200071 34.00 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31387 WBHSAI P2200071 1151 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31389 DOHERTY Al REC (GY M/DANCE)P2200071 54528 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31389 WBHSAI P2200071 401.13 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31387 ABBOTT CI P2200071 2651 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31389 ABBOTT CI P2200071 212.00 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31389 SCOTCH LEVEL P2200071 32212 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135002 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31387 SCOTCH ECSE P2200071 102.12 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135002 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31389 SCOTCH ECSE P2200071 576.12 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31389 ABBOTT Al P2200071 74512 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31387 ABBOTT Al P2200071 156.15 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134002 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31386 SCOTCH ECSE P2200128 1,27889 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31389 GRETCHKO LEVEL P2200071 3412 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31389 SHEIKO CI P2200071 226.94 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133002 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31388 SCOTCH ECSE P2200130 21211 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31388 GRETCHKO LEVEL P2200130 12049 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31388 SCOTCH LEVEL P2200130 145.00 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31389 ROOSEVELT STEPS P2200071 30499 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31386 DOHERTY CI P2200128 998.12 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31386 DOHERTY Al MUSIC SY 2021-22 P2200128 486.59 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31388 WBMSCI P2200130 400.10 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31386 WBMS Al P2200128 3325 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31386 WBHS CI P2200128 268.44 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31386 WBHSAI P2200128 136.54 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31387 WBTC P2200071 94.20 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31389 WBTC P2200071 8755 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31386 WBMSCI P2200128 3325 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31387 DOHERTY CI P2200071 34.00 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31389 DOHERTY CI P2200071 77925 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001753 12/17/2021 31386 SHEIKO Al P2200128 1,455.12 MW
Vendor Total: 17,637.50
100531 FINNERAN, DANA 110 24911110 EP 00001754 12/17/2021 REIMB122421 FINNERAN WBEF GRANT 99.00 MW
Vendor Total: 99.00
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088046 FOGLESONG, PATRICIA M 110 53121000 EP 00001755 12/17/2021 SVCDATAENT1218TE Reporting 1st Semester 2,500.00 MW
088046 FOGLESONG, PATRICIA M 110 53121000 EP 00001755 12/17/2021 SVCDEC2021 Dec 2021 Invoice 1,157.20 MW
Vendor Total: 3,657.20
100433 FRANKOWIAK, JENNIFER 110 24911020 EP 00001756 12/17/2021 REIMB12242021 Donations-Inst/Curr 182.48 MW
100433 FRANKOWIAK, JENNIFER 110 24911020 EP 00001756 12/17/2021 REIMB12242021 Reimb TPT Supplies 0.00 MW
100433 FRANKOWIAK, JENNIFER 110 24911020 EP 00001756 12/17/2021 REIMB12242021 Donations-Inst/Curr 0.00 MW
100433 FRANKOWIAK, JENNIFER 110 55110000 EP 00001756 12/17/2021 REIMBFL0O122420Reimb for Flocabulary 120.00 MW
Vendor Total: 302.48
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56222001 EP 00001757 12/17/2021 17186 ARCHITECT - NEW MS 15,278.39 MW
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56222001 EP 00001757 12/17/2021 17187 ARCHITECT - NEW MS FURNITURE 2,475.00 MW
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56227005 EP 00001757 12/17/2021 17186 ARCHITECT - REIMBURSIBLES 606.49 MW
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56227005 EP 00001757 12/17/2021 17187 ARCHITECT - REIMBURSABLES 11.20 MW
100048 FRENCH ASSOCIATESINC 470 56222004 EP 00001757 12/17/2021 17188 ARCHITECT - TECHNOLOGY 3,469.35 MW
Vendor Total: 21,840.43
103200 GRILLO, CASANDRA 110 53210000 EP 00001758 12/17/2021 MLG093021 MLG AUGUST/SEPTEMBER 2021 137.20 MW
103200 GRILLO, CASANDRA 110 53210000 EP 00001758 12/17/2021 MLG102821 MLG OCTOBER 2021 99.68 MW
103200 GRILLO, CASANDRA 110 53210000 EP 00001758 12/17/2021 MLG112921 MLG NOVEMBER 2021 104.72 MW
Vendor Total: 341.60
101055 KOBYLAS, SHERISE LYNN 110 24911890 EP 00001759 12/17/2021 REIMB121721 WBEF GRANT PURCHASES 589.71 MW
Vendor Total: 589.71
089583 KUTSICK, NICOLE 110 53220000 EP 00001760 12/17/2021 TEP2022 TEP - Music Play 17495 MW
Vendor Total: 174.95
102856 MASSIE, BREANNE 110 24911110 EP 00001761 12/17/2021 REIMB122421 REIMBURSEMENT FOR WBEF 99.00 MW
Vendor Total: 99.00
091386 MATTISE, LEAHM 110 55110000 EP 00001762 12/17/2021 MLG121021 SUPPLY REIMBURSEMENT 1248 MW
091386 MATTISE, LEAHM 110 53210000 EP 00001762 12/17/2021 MLG121021 MLG NOVEMBER DECEMBER 2021 1344 MW
Vendor Total: 25.92
101215 NEWKIRK ELECTRIC ASSOCIATES 110 53190000 EP 00001763 12/17/2021 130742 SERVICE ON FOOTBALL FIELD 180.00 MW
Vendor Total: 180.00
048980 SPENCER OIL COMPANY 110 55710000 EP 00001764 12/17/2021 8977204 Ethanol 4,402.47 MW
048980 SPENCER OIL COMPANY 110 55710000 EP 00001764 12/17/2021 697673 Diesdl Exhaust fluid Bulk 629.75 MW
Vendor Total: 5,032.22
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865506 11/01/21 - 11/30/21 863.41 MW
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003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507 10/31/21 - 12/15/21 89297 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507A 11/15/2021-12/14/2021 0.96 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865506 11/01/21 - 11/30/21 71156 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507 10/31/21 - 12/15/21 739.71 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507A 11/15/2021-12/14/2021 446 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507 10/31/21 - 12/15/21 688.85 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507A 11/15/2021-12/14/2021 666.79 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865506 11/01/21 - 11/30/21 95.97 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507 10/31/21 - 12/15/21 77.32 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507A 11/15/2021-12/14/2021 30.69 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865506 11/01/21 - 11/30/21 575.81 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507 10/31/21 - 12/15/21 46391 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507A 11/15/2021-12/14/2021 512 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865506 11/01/21 - 11/30/21 491.30 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507 10/31/21 - 12/15/21 508.12 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507A 11/15/2021-12/14/2021 054 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507A 11/15/2021-12/14/2021 512 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865506 11/01/21 - 11/30/21 1421.21 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507 10/31/21 - 12/15/21 1,491.83 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507A 11/15/2021-12/14/2021 22838 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865506 11/01/21 - 11/30/21 95.97 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507 10/31/21 - 12/15/21 77.32 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865506 11/01/21 - 11/30/21 1400 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507 10/31/21 - 12/15/21 300.27 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507A 11/15/2021-12/14/2021 250.16 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507A 11/15/2021-12/14/2021 276.65 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865506 11/01/21 - 11/30/21 1200 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507 10/31/21 - 12/15/21 270.84 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865506 11/01/21 - 11/30/21 655.05 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865506 11/01/21 - 11/30/21 35245 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507 10/31/21 - 12/15/21 680.12 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507 10/31/21 - 12/15/21 364.34 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507A 11/15/2021-12/14/2021 329 MW
003331  APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001765 12/24/2021 1865507A 11/15/2021-12/14/2021 0.22 MW
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Vendor Total: 13,111.21
088215 GACH-LAZAR, WENDY OWEN 110 53210000 EP 00001766 12/24/2021 MLG113021 MLG NOVEMBER 2021 18491 MW
088215 GACH-LAZAR, WENDY OWEN 110 53210000 EP 00001766 12/24/2021 MLG12172021 MLG DECEMBER 2021 153.78 MW
Vendor Total: 338.69
103189 HOUR TRANSPORTATION 110 53310008 EP 00001767 12/24/2021 129703 C/STRANSPORTATION SVCS - R.F2200174 1,246.00 MW
103189 HOUR TRANSPORTATION 110 53310008 EP 00001767 12/24/2021 129639 C/STRANSPORTATION SVCS - R.F2200174 1,176.00 MW
103189 HOUR TRANSPORTATION 110 53310008 EP 00001767 12/24/2021 129693 C/STRANSPORTATION SVCS - R.F2200174 613.00 MW
Vendor Total: 3,035.00
100002 KERR,LYNDSIE 110 53210000 EP 00001768 12/24/2021 MLG082721 MLG AUGUST 2021 99.12 MW
100002 KERR,LYNDSIE 110 53210000 EP 00001768 12/24/2021 MLG093021 MLG SEPTEMBER 2021 138.88 MW
100002 KERR,LYNDSIE 110 53210000 EP 00001768 12/24/2021 MLG102921 MLG OCTOBER 2021 178.08 MW
100002 KERR,LYNDSIE 110 53210000 EP 00001768 12/24/2021 MLG11302021 MLG NOVEMBER 2021 14448 MW
100002 KERR,LYNDSIE 110 53210000 EP 00001768 12/24/2021 MLG121721 MLG DECEMBER 2021 9856 MW
Vendor Total: 659.12
091462 MCCOTTER, CATHERINEH 110 53210000 EP 00001769 12/24/2021 MLG121621 MLG DECEMBER 2021 101.92 MW
Vendor Total: 101.92
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001770 12/24/2021 673005300 Custodia Suppliesfor WBHS fo P2200053 2,879.21 MW
Vendor Total: 2,879.21
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001771 12/24/2021 NOVEMBER21 LOL WBHS P2200004 31020 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001771 12/24/2021 NOVEMBER21  ROOSEVELT STEPS P2200004 255.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001771 12/24/2021 NOVEMBER21 SHEIKO ASD P2200004 218520 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001771 12/24/2021 NOVEMBER21 DOHERTY ASD P2200004 2,365.20 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001771 12/24/2021 NOVEMBER21  SHEIKO P2200004 1,384.80 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001771 12/24/2021 NOVEMBER21  GRETCHKO P2200004 1,710.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001771 12/24/2021 NOVEMBER21 ROOSEVELT P2200004 1,294.80 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001771 12/24/2021 NOVEMBER21  NONPUBLIC P2200004 109.80 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131002 EP 00001771 12/24/2021 NOVEMBER21  SCOTCH ECSE P2200004 1,365.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131001 EP 00001771 12/24/2021 NOVEMBER21  SCOTCH EI 0-3 P2200004 1,665.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001771 12/24/2021 NOVEMBER21 WBMSASD P2200004 20520 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001771 12/24/2021 NOVEMBER21 WBMS P2200004 610.20 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001771 12/24/2021 NOVEMBER21  WBHS P2200004 754.80 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001771 12/24/2021 NOVEMBER21 SCOTCH P2200004 3,195.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001771 12/24/2021 NOVEMBER21 WBHSASD P2200004 375.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001771 12/24/2021 NOVEMBER21 WBTC P2200004 189.60 MW
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038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001771 12/24/2021 NOVEMBER21 OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY FOR P2200004 1,129.80 MW
Vendor Total: 19,104.60
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55610000 EP 00001772 12/24/2021 REIMB121621 CONCERT BAND - FOOD 232.09 MW
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55990000 EP 00001772 12/24/2021 REIMB121621 CONCERT BAND - MISC SUPPLIES 1097 MW
Vendor Total: 243.06
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001773 12/24/2021 2205/2101260 PAYROLL 519.13 MW
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001773 12/24/2021 2210/2101260 PAYROLL 4,355.65 MW
Vendor Total: 4,874.78
103137 ATWELL LLC 110 55998000 EP 00001774 01/07/2022 0265896 Survey Gretchko Grounds per at P2200118 3,900.00 MW
Vendor Total: 3,900.00
016422 DZI SNOW REMOVAL LLC 110 53890000 EP 00001775 01/07/2022 7167 ROOSEVELT SNOW REMOVAL P2200149 485.00 MW
016422 DZI SNOW REMOVAL LLC 110 53890000 EP 00001775 01/07/2022 7167 GRETCHKO SNOW REMOVAL  P2200149 575.00 MW
016422 DZI SNOW REMOVAL LLC 110 53890000 EP 00001775 01/07/2022 7167 SCOTCH SNOW REMOVAL P2200149 500.00 MW
016422 DZI SNOW REMOVAL LLC 110 53890000 EP 00001775 01/07/2022 7167 ABBOTT SNOW REMOVAL P2200149 600.00 MW
016422 DZI SNOW REMOVAL LLC 110 53890000 EP 00001775 01/07/2022 7167 ACS SNOW REMOVAL P2200149 400.00 MW
Vendor Total: 2,560.00
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 55110000 EP 00001776 01/07/2022 31413 COVID ART SUPPLIES SEPT - NOV 1,881.01 MW
Vendor Total: 1,881.01
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001777 01/07/2022 150394 Boiler Chemicals Doherty P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001777 01/07/2022 150394 Boiler Chemicals Roosevelt P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001777 01/07/2022 150394 Boiler Chemicals ACS P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001777 01/07/2022 150394 Boiler Chemicals WB P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001777 01/07/2022 150394 Boiler Chemicals Sheiko P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001777 01/07/2022 150394 Boiler Chemicals Abbott P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001777 01/07/2022 150394 Boiler Chemicals Scotch P2200048 87.50 MW
102877 HYDROCHEM LABSLLC 110 54111000 EP 00001777 01/07/2022 150394 Boiler Chemicals Gretchko P2200048 87.50 MW
Vendor Total: 700.00
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001778 01/07/2022 DEC21 WBHS P2200006 4650 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001778 01/07/2022 DEC21 GRETCHKO P2200006 4650 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001778 01/07/2022 DEC21 WBTC P2200006 124.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53131000 EP 00001778 01/07/2022 DEC21 DISTRICT PHYSICAL THERAPY P2200006 155.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132002 EP 00001778 01/07/2022 DEC21 SCOTCH ECSE P2200006 79050 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001778 01/07/2022 DEC21 SCOTCH P2200006 465.00 MW
030575 MAINSTREAM REHABILITATION 110 53132000 EP 00001778 01/07/2022 DEC21 ROOSEVELT P2200006 62.00 MW
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Vendor Total: 1,689.50
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001779 01/07/2022 673820101 Custodia Suppliesfor Abbott P2200050 70.36 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001779 01/07/2022 673440302 Custodia Suppliesfor Gretchk P2200051 8.08 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001779 01/07/2022 673820801 Custodia Suppliesfor Scotch P2200046 70.36 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001779 01/07/2022 673821001 Custodia Suppliesfor Gretchk P2200051 70.36 MW
038073 IMPERIAL DADE 110 55999000 EP 00001779 01/07/2022 673821201 Custodia Supplies for Rooseve P2200047 70.36 MW
Vendor Total: 289.52
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001780 01/07/2022 2205/2201010 PAYROLL 1,500.55 MW
016428 EBCINC 110 24510018 EP 00001780 01/07/2022 2210/2201010 PAYROLL 4776.39 MW
Vendor Total: 6,276.94
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001781 01/14/2022 1878152 12/15/21 - 1/14/21 15.06 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001781 01/14/2022 1878152 12/15/21 - 04/14/21 90.33 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001781 01/14/2022 1878152 12/15/21 - 1/14/21 1505 MW
Vendor Total: 120.44
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150005 EP 00001782 01/14/2022 K(C00992444 December 2021 717.22 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 55610001 EP 00001782 01/14/2022 K(C00992444 December 2021 32,912.14 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150001 EP 00001782 01/14/2022 K(C00992444 December 2021 60,880.77 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 55640000 EP 00001782 01/14/2022 K(C00992444 December 2021 6,307.79 MW
003362 ARAMARK SERVICESINC 250 53150004 EP 00001782 01/14/2022 K(C00992444 December 2021 5777.05 MW
Vendor Total: 106,594.97
086469 BUFFMYER, BROOKE 110 55110000 EP 00001783 01/14/2022 REIMB120822 Teaching Supplies 29.00 MW
Vendor Total: 29.00
100648 CAPELLO, DANIELLE 110 55110000 EP 00001784 01/14/2022 REIMB120821 Teaching Supplies 5719 MW
Vendor Total: 57.19
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135002 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 61527 SCOTCH ECSE P2200071 1,845.22 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31525 DOHERTY Al MUSIC SY 2021-22 P2200128 610.02 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31525 ROOSEVELT STEPS P2200128 987.59 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 61527 SHEIKO Al P2200071 887.44 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 61527 WBHSCI P2200071 808.12 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 61527 DOHERTY CI P2200071 987.21 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31525 WBMSCI P2200128 201.22 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31525 SHEIKO CI P2200128 861.22 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31525 WBHSAI P2200128 503.12 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 61527 WBTC P2200071 52441 MW
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052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31525 WBMS Al P2200128 201.22 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31526 WBMSCI P2200130 201.65 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31525 WBHS CI P2200128 756.21 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31525 DOHERTY CI P2200128 978.87 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31526 SCOTCH LEVEL P2200130 526.55 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 61527 DOHERTY Al REC (GY M/DANCE)P2200071 456.46 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 61527 WBHSAI P2200071 808.12 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31526 GRETCHKO LEVEL P2200130 515.02 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 61527 SHEIKO CI P2200071 32655 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 61527 GRETCHKO LEVEL P2200071 86.00 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133002 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31526 SCOTCH ECSE P2200130 601.45 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31525 WBTC P2200128 1,253.22 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31525 SHEIKO Al P2200128 1,099.63 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 61527 ABBOTT CI P2200071 30112 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31525 SCOTCH LEVEL P2200128 42536 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134002 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31525 SCOTCH ECSE P2200128 1,856.21 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 61527 ABBOTT Al P2200071 87522 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31526 WBHSAI P2200130 42121 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 61527 ROOSEVELT STEPS P2200071 426.33 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53134000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31525 GRETCHKO LEVEL P2200128 901.11 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31526 WBMS Al P2200130 201.65 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31526 DOHERTY CI P2200130 687.25 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31526 ROOSEVELT STEPS P2200130 726.33 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 331524 SCOTCH LEVEL P2200071 705.00 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53135000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 61527 SCOTCH LEVEL P2200071 42655 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31526 WBHS CI P2200130 42121 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31526 SHEIKO Al P2200130 855.22 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31526 SHEIKO CI P2200130 68171 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31526 DOHERTY Al MUSIC SY 2021-22 P2200130 71420 MW
052020 FAR CONSERVATORY OF 110 53133000 EP 00001785 01/14/2022 31526 WBTC P2200130 1,011.55 MW
Vendor Total: 27,663.75
088046 FOGLESONG, PATRICIAM 110 53121000 EP 00001786 01/14/2022 SVCJIAN2022 12/13/21 through 1/9/22 789.00 MW
088046 FOGLESONG, PATRICIAM 110 53121000 EP 00001786 01/14/2022 SVCOCTEPREPJA OCTE: FU Survey Prep etc 1,250.00 MW
Vendor Total: 2,039.00
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038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001787 01/14/2022 DEC21 NONPUBLIC P2200004 105.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131002 EP 00001787 01/14/2022 DEC21 SCOTCH ECSE P2200004 754.80 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001787 01/14/2022 DEC21 WBMS ASD P2200004 120.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001787 01/14/2022 DEC21 ROOSEVELT P2200004 529.80 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001787 01/14/2022 DEC21 GRETCHKO P2200004 40020 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001787 01/14/2022 DEC21 SHEIKO P2200004 660.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001787 01/14/2022 DEC21 ROOSEVELT STEPS P2200004 100.20 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001787 01/14/2022 DEC21 SHEIKO ASD P2200004 750.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001787 01/14/2022 DEC21 DOHERTY ASD P2200004 2,005.20 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001787 01/14/2022 DEC21 LOL WBHS P2200004 150.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001787 01/14/2022 DEC21 OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY FOR P2200004 1,090.20 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001787 01/14/2022 DEC21 SCOTCH P2200004 1,435.20 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001787 01/14/2022 DEC21 WBHS ASD P2200004 180.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001787 01/14/2022 DEC21 WBHS P2200004 255.00 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131000 EP 00001787 01/14/2022 DEC21 WBMS P2200004 23520 MW
038511 OTFORKIDSINC 110 53131001 EP 00001787 01/14/2022 DEC21 SCOTCH EI 0-3 P2200004 1,215.00 MW
Vendor Total: 9,985.80
043238 PRESIDIO NETWORKED 110 53190000 EP 00001788 01/14/2022 601182900057 Physical security Presidio Fie 300.00 MW
Vendor Total: 300.00
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55990000 EP 00001789 01/14/2022 REIMB1422 CLASSROOM DECORATIONS 24345 MW
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55610000 EP 00001789 01/14/2022 REIMB1422 DONUTS 88.28 MW
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 55110000 EP 00001789 01/14/2022 REIMB1422 RENEW SIGHT READING FACTORY 3500 MW
102055 SACKS, JESSE 110 57410000 EP 00001789 01/14/2022 REIMB1422 STUDENTS TO BAKERS 966.49 MW
Vendor Total: 1,333.22
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001790 01/21/2022 1884084 Dec 21 Copies 28.04 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001790 01/21/2022 1884084 Dec 21 Copies 319.12 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001790 01/21/2022 1884084 Dec 21 Copies 141034 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001790 01/21/2022 1884084 Dec 21 Copies 36826 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 230 54121000 EP 00001790 01/21/2022 1884084 Dec 21 Copies 28.04 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001790 01/21/2022 1884084 Dec 21 Copies 236.61 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001790 01/21/2022 1884084 Dec 21 Copies 2225 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001790 01/21/2022 1884084 Dec 21 Copies 104.65 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001790 01/21/2022 1884084 Dec 21 Copies 139.60 MW
003331 APPLIED INNOVATION 110 54121000 EP 00001790 01/21/2022 1884084 Dec 21 Copies 42511 MW
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